Cruising to
Alaska | Europe
Japan | New Zealand
and more!

SALE ENDS 7 SEPTEMBER 2023

#*Conditions apply. See back cover for details.




up to 25% off* launch fares : : up to 0% off* launch fares
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SUN PRINCESS

Sun Princess® and Star Princess® are
our largest and most innovative ships we - -
have ever built. They were created to et S CI : ; CruiseSnightl on R
S s e Gran Diamond Princess® from smsm&i
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Mﬂmhd“:m'_“"ﬂ'“ X - : pp twin share* 3rd & 4th guests cruise from $389pp* 3
created in collaboration with world-
renowned Cirque Eloize. All-new venues -
like the light-filled Piazza, exciting i up to 30% off* launch fares
new dining w"ﬂmsm'fmw*dm A Cruise 10 nights on
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BN Sun Princess® from $1,689
oo generation ships will connect people,

Book.arlytosecure i places and cultures like never before!
fantastic low fares! - Sun Princess debut: Feb 2024

Get the best 2024 deals and take a cruise to « Star Princess debut: Aug 2025
a destination you'll love with up to 45% of f* .

launch fares. Get the best stateroom location Nl
and top pick of shore excursions with these * More than 29 restaurants

great deals. Pius 3rd & 4th guests cruise ‘ - 21decks 4
from only $399pp* on select voyages. « 1,500+ balconies

And if you want to get the best value, remember it ‘ up to 45% off* launch fares
Pays to Plus with Princess Plus~ where everything

you're going to spend on anyway is included.

PP twin share*

PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

Princess Plus - With drinks, wifi
& more included in your fare at

over 50% off retail cost - you'll

discover why It Pays to

with additional inclusions at over

Or upgrade to Princess Premier . \\ /
65% off retail cost! b

up to 30% off* launch fares p y up to 30% off* launch fares

; New Zealand \ Holidays
.+ Cruise 13 nights-on Cruise 13 nights on
Royal Princess® from $1,399° , Royal Princess® from $1,799

PP twin share* 3rd & 4th guests cruise from $899pp‘;" 4 i PP twin share* 3rd & 4th guests cruise from $999pp*
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up to 3596 off” launch fares : up to 35% off* launch fares

South Pacific Long Voyages
Cruise 13 nights on Cruise 30 nights on
Majestic Princess® from $1,499 Majestic Princess® from $3,439

re* 3rd & 41 99pp* PP twin share* 3rd & 4th guests cruise from $2,929pp*

up to y 533 off* launch fares

% PRI N CESS e a0 s TALK TO ME NOW FOR A GREAT CRUISE DEAL - contact KERIN
emaitinfoprincesscrises com 2 PH: 0421857898 EMAIL: kerin@eystravelplanners.com.au

*Fares are per person, in AUD, im complete twin accommaodation based en the lead categery for each statercom type at time of publication, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees and port expenses (which are subject 1o change). Campaign
commences 14 July 2023 and ends on 7 September 2023. C:l'nﬁaign offers are not available on World Cruise and Round Australia itineraries. 3rd & 4th guest fares of AU$399 per person based on B-night Circle Japan sailing, departing 14
June 2024 on Diamend Princess Standard fare type. 3rd and 4th glest fares are subject 1o availability and may not be combinable with lead staternom categoeries. Guests may choose 1o upgrade the 3rd and 4th Tares to Princess PIUs or
Princess Premier for an additional fee. All offers are subject to availability. Valid for new beokings and not combinable with any other offer #3avings are based on launch fares released for each itinerary between May 2021 1o April 2023, Up
1o 45% off launch fares is based on Princess Standard fares on selected itineraries. Savings vary by stateroom category, fare type and itinerary. Supplements apw for other statercom categories. Fares based on specific departure dates
anly. Higher fares may apply to ather departure dates. Princess Cruises has set aside a reasonable number of staterooms which are available at these fares. Once thése staterocms are sold, fares may vary. Some staterooms have obstructed
views Princess Standard fare is the cruise fare only without any inclusions. ~Princess Plus fare is valid for the first two guests in the statersom. Princess Plus fare includes the cruise fare packaged with the Plus Beverage Package, 1 device
‘Wi-Fi, premium dessert credits, fitness class credits, unlimited juice bar and more. **Princess Premier fare is valid for the first twoe guests in the stateroom. Princess Premier fare includes the cruise fare packaged with the Premier Beverage
Packape, 4 device Wi-Fi, specialty dining credits, photo package, premium dessert credits, fitness class credits, unlimited juice bar, reserved theatre seating (production shows enly), and more. See princess. comy/cruisepackages for full
details, terms and conditions for each fare type. Charges apply for shore excursions and s\m&sciahy dining. To be read in cenjuncticn with the Pagsage Contract found at princess. coma‘leﬁal.-‘pasgage_mmmm which passengers will be bound
by. A credit card swrcharge of 1.1% for Visa and Mastércard and 2.75% for AMEX, and a 1.0% surcharge Tor PayPal will apply to direct bockings made through our website or call centre. No surcharges apply to debit cards. Travel agents may
charge additional fees - check with your travel agent. Vaccination requirements apply. Government guidelines may result in a requirement to quarantine during or after your cruise and may restrict your ability to participate in shore tours
or disembark the ship at ports we wisit during your cruise. See our Health Protocols for more information at princess com/cruisehealth. Guidelines are subject to change without notice and as such, our actual cruise offerings many van

from the descriptions provided and images displayed. Cruise itineraries and onbeard offerings are not guaranteed. Charges apply 1o some activities, venues and menu items. Camival plc trading as Frincess Cruises ABN 23 107 99 443y



